
Broadway Theatre Series - on-sale July 24

Jesus Christ Superstar - The Simon & Garfunkel Story - Pretty Woman ____X $225 ____X $170 ____X $110

Individual Shows - On-sale August 7 unless otherwise noted

Jen Kober Sun., September 10 7:30pm All Seats ____X $33

UND ____X $15

Downtown Horns Thurs., September 28 7:30pm All Seats ____X $23

Backstage Concert Series

Oak Ridge Boys Fri., September 29 8:00pm All Seats ____X $70.50 ____X $50.50 ____X $40.50

On-sale Now!

Mason Dixon Line Thurs., October 26 7:30pm All Seats ____X $23

Backstage Concert Series

Cat Kid Comic Club The Musical Sat., October 28 2:00pm All Seats ____X $23

I AM HE SAID Fri., November 3 7:30pm All Seats ____X $40

Celebrating the Music of Neil Diamond

Blippi Tues., November 7 6:00pm All Seats ____X $70.50 ____X $50.50 ____X $40.50 ____X $30.50

The Wonderful World Tour Photo Add On ____X $53 (Ticket not included)

On-sale Now!

Nutcracker! Sat., November 25 3:00pm All Seats ____X $178 ____X $123 ____X $83 ____X $73

Magical Christmas Ballet ____X $53 ____X $43 ____X $33

On-sale Now!

Winter wUNDerland Sat., December 2 1:30pm Advance ____X $17

At the door ____X $22

Student ____X $10

Bluey's Big Play Tues., December 5 6:00pm All Seats ____X $75.75 ____X $52.75 ____X $42.75 ____X $32.75

On-sale Now! VIP Meet &

Greet + Photo ____X $138

Wed., December 6 6:00pm All Seats ____X $75.75 ____X $52.75 ____X $42.75 ____X $32.75

VIP Meet &

Greet + Photo ____X $138

Rainbow Fish Sat., January 13 3:00pm All Seats ____X $23

Jesus Christ Superstar Weds., February 7 7:30pm All Seats ____X $78 ____X $58 ____X $33

Single tickets on-sale Nov 17

Adessa & The Beat Tues., February 13 7:30pm All Seats ____X $23

Backstage Concert Series

The Simon & Garfunkel Story Tues., March 12 7:30pm All Seats ____X $68 ____X $53 ____X $38

Single tickets on-sale Nov 17

The Kings of Queen Thurs., April 4 7:30pm All Seats ____X $40

Pretty Woman Wed., April 10 7:30pm All Seats ____X $78 ____X $58 ____X $38

Single tickets on-sale Nov 17

TOTAL

Name (please print)________________________________________________________ Daytime Phone_______________________

Address________________________________________________________________________________________________________

City/State/Zip___________________________________________________________________________________________________

Make checks payable to UND

Mail to: Chester Fritz Auditorium

3475 University Avenue, Stop 9028

Grand Forks, ND 58202-9028

2023-24 Ticket Order Form


